
BID # 0064-14

CRACK SEALING OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT AT VARIOUS PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
5	AnnSeal, Inc.; 130 Main Street, Suite 3, Johnson City, NY 13790 Consolidated Maintenance Solutions, LLC; PO Box 809, Pine Brook, NJ 07058 Garden State Sealing, Inc.; 300 Commerce Dr., Tinton Falls, NJ 07753 Pave Patrol, LLC; 328 Stokes Ave., Ewing, NJ 08638 Traffic Lines, Inc.; 5100 Asbury Rd., Farmingdale, NJ 07727

GARDEN STATE SEAL

	GARDEN STATE SEAL	SEAL	ANNSEAL,	INC.	CONSOLIDATED MAIN	PAVE PATROL, LLC	TRAFFIC LINES, INC
001	94250.00	94250.00	10800.00	10800.00	8100.00	8100.00	19894.00
002	16133.00	16133.00	10800.00	10800.00	4200.00	4200.00	9860.00
003	36005.00	36005.00	13500.00	13500.00	8400.00	8400.00	20300.00
004	5046.00	5046.00	5500.00	5500.00	1000.00	1000.00	2610.00
005	3430.00	3430.00	3375.00	3375.00	8000.00	8000.00	8517.00
006	4675.00	4675.00	3000.00	3000.00	6370.00	6370.00	9431.00
007	9445.00	9445.00	8200.00	8200.00	12970.00	12970.00	13105.00
008	825.00	825.00	950.00	950.00	850.00	850.00	1470.00
TOTALS	169809.00	169809.00	56125.00	56125.00	49890.00	49890.00	85187.00

57020.00

Bid #0064-14

1623- 91301- 14

BI DS BY I TEM

1 / 06 / 15

PAGE

1

PRI CE AMOUNT %

001	1 EA	HOLMDEL PARK 44 LONGSTREET ROAD, HOLMDEL, NJ			
00386		GARDEN STATE SEALING	94250.00	94,250.00	
01284		ANNSEAL, INC.	10800.00	10,800.00	
03258		CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE	8100.00	8,100.00	
08558		PAVE PATROL, LLC	19894.00	19,894.00	
50716		TRAFFIC LINES, INC.	21500.00	21,500.00	
----- LOW BID CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE					

002	1 EA	DORRROOK RECREATION AREA 209 ROUTE 537, COLTS NECK, NJ			
00386		GARDEN STATE SEALING	16133.00	16,133.00	
01284		ANNSEAL, INC.	10800.00	10,800.00	
03258		CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE	4200.00	4,200.00	
08558		PAVE PATROL, LLC	9860.00	9,860.00	
50716		TRAFFIC LINES, INC.	5950.00	5,950.00	
----- LOW BID CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE					

003	1 EA	THOMPSON PARK 805 NEWMAN SPRINGS ROAD, LINCROFT, NJ			
00386		GARDEN STATE SEALING	36005.00	36,005.00	
01284		ANNSEAL, INC.	13500.00	13,500.00	
03258		CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE	8400.00	8,400.00	
08558		PAVE PATROL, LLC	20300.00	20,300.00	
50716		TRAFFIC LINES, INC.	17500.00	17,500.00	
----- LOW BID CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE					

004	1 EA	SUNNYSIDE RECREATION AREA 628 MIDDLETOWN-LINCROFT RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ			
00386		GARDEN STATE SEALING	5046.00	5,046.00	
01284		ANNSEAL, INC.	5500.00	5,500.00	
03258		CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE	1000.00	1,000.00	

PRICE AMOUNT %

08558 PAVE PATROL, LLC 2610.00 2,610.00
 50716 TRAFFIC LINES, INC. 3950.00 3,950.00

LOW BID CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE

005 1 EA ALTERNATE BID #1 - ADD;
 HOLMDEL PARK
 44 LONGSTREET ROAD, HOLMDEL, NJ
 00386 GARDEN STATE SEALING 3430.00 3,430.00
 01284 ANNSEAL, INC. 3375.00 3,375.00
 03258 CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE 8000.00 8,000.00
 08558 PAVE PATROL, LLC 8517.00 8,517.00
 50716 TRAFFIC LINES, INC. 2850.00 2,850.00

LOW BID TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

006 1 EA ALTERNATE BID #2 - ADD;
 DORNBROOK RECREATION CENTER
 209 ROUTE 537, COLTNS NECK, NJ
 00386 GARDEN STATE SEALING 4675.00 4,675.00
 01284 ANNSEAL, INC. 3000.00 3,000.00
 03258 CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE 6370.00 6,370.00
 08558 PAVE PATROL, LLC 9431.00 9,431.00
 50716 TRAFFIC LINES, INC. 1595.00 1,595.00

LOW BID TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

007 1 EA ALTERNATE BID #3 - ADD;
 THOMPSON PARK
 805 NEWMAN SPRINGS ROAD, LINCOLN, NJ
 00386 GARDEN STATE SEALING 9445.00 9,445.00
 01284 ANNSEAL, INC. 8200.00 8,200.00
 03258 CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE 12970.00 12,970.00
 08558 PAVE PATROL, LLC 13105.00 13,105.00
 50716 TRAFFIC LINES, INC. 2950.00 2,950.00

LOW BID TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

PRICE AMOUNT %

008	1 EA	ALTERNATE BID #4 - ADD; SUNNYSIDE RECREATION AREA 628 MIDDLETOWN-LINCOLN RD., MIDDLETOWN, NJ			
00386		GARDEN STATE SEALING	825.00	825.00	
01284		ANNSEAL, INC.	950.00	950.00	
03258		CONSOLIDATED MAINTENANCE	850.00	850.00	
08558		PAVE PATROL, LLC	1470.00	1,470.00	
50716		TRAFFIC LINES, INC.	725.00	725.00	

----- LOW BID TRAFFIC LINES, INC.